
AUGUST 2016 

ROTARY CLUB OF ADYAR 

DETAILED REPORT 



CLUB SERVICE 



Speaker Meeting 
Tuesday, 2nd August 2016 









Family 

Walkathon 
Sunday, 7th August 2016 









Joint Club 

Meeting 
Thursday, 11th August 2016 







Celebrity 

Meeting 
Tuesday, 16th August 2016 





















Family 

Fellowship 
Saturday, 27th August 2016 











2nd Board Meeting 
Sunday, 28th August 2016 

Hosted by 

Rtn.Ramesh @ Home 





MEMBERSHIP 

DEVELOPMENT 
2 New Members Inducted on 16-08-2016 
by DS Rtn.Tamilselvan & AG Rtn.Vasanthi Ranganathan 



Rtn. Prem Alex Lawrence 

Rtn. Anuradha Parakkat 



COMMUNITY 

SERVICE 

DEVELOPMENT 



















COMMUNITY 

SERVICE HEALTH 



World Breast 

Feeding Week 
Sunday, 7th August 2016 



RC Adyar – Participating Club 





DIST. EVENTS 



Rotary Chennai 

Olympiad 
Thursday, 3rd August 2016 



RC Adyar – Platinum Sponsor 





Substance Abuse 
Awareness & 

Prevention 
Friday, 5th August 2016 



RC Adyar – Lead Club 





Installation 
District Annettes Council 

Friday, 5th August 2016 





Friendship Day 
Sunday, 7th August 2016 



RC Adyar – Participating Club 



Tennis 

Touranment 
Saturday, 13th August 2016 



RC Adyar Participated in the 

RCMIC President Tennis Trophy 





Women 

Empowerment 
Friday, 26th August 2016 



RC Adyar – Sponsoring Club 




